
MUSIC at MUSKINGUM 
 

CONCERT & RECITAL SERIES 
 

   

All performances at Brown Chapel unless indicated.  All performances 
are free and open to the public, except those denoted with a plus sign 
(+), which require an admission charge. Dates and times subject to 
change. For updates and touring scheduling, contact the Department.  

Muskingum University Department of Music 
260 Stadium Drive | New Concord, OH 43762 

740.826.8095 | music@muskingum.edu 
muskingum.edu/music 

 

SPRING 2023 

 
Sunday, February 5 at 3:30 pm + 

Southeastern Ohio Symphony Orchestra 
 “Chamber Ensemble Concert” 

 
Sunday, February 19 at 7:00 pm 

Muskingum Valley Symphonic Winds 
“Intersections” 

 
Wednesday, March 1 at 7:00 pm 

Home Tour Concert 
“Music Muskies Road Tour ‘23” 

with the Muskingum Concert Choir, Wind Ensemble, & Muskie Rocks 
 

Sunday, March 19 at 3:30 pm + 
Southeastern Ohio Symphony Orchestra 

“Children’s Concert”  
Pritchard Laughlin Civic Center, Cambridge 

 
Saturday, April 1 at 5:00 pm 

Senior Recital: David Hochstetler, percussion 
 

Thursday, April 13 at 7:00 pm 
Chamber Ensembles Concert 

 
Saturday, April 15 at 7:00 pm 

Senior Recital, David McDonald, tenor 
Caroline Heading, collaborative pianist 

 
Sunday, April 16 at 7:00 pm 

Guest Artist Recital: Gerald Lee, piano  
 

Tuesday, April 18 at 7:00 pm 
Musical Theatre Ensemble Performance 

 
Friday, April 21 at 7:00 pm 

Spring Choir Concert 
“To See a World” 

 
Saturday, April 22 at 3:00 pm 

Senior Recital: Sarah Heading, saxophone 
featuring Frankie Wantuch, saxophone 

Harsha Abeyaratne, collaborative pianist 
Caroline Heading, collaborative pianist 

Walter Hall, Room 204 
 

Sunday, April 23 at 7:00 pm + 
Southeastern Ohio Symphony Orchestra 

 “Season Finale” 
 

Monday, April 24 at 7:00 pm 
Jazz Ensemble Concert 

 
Sunday, April 30 at 7:00 pm 

 Muskingum Valley Symphonic Winds and Muskingum University Wind Ensemble 
“Spring Pops Concert” 

Featuring Stacy Russell, soprano 
 


